DM 2024 CLA/CLP

CLPO1
CLPO2
CLPO3
CLPO4
CLPO5
CLPO6
CLPO7
CLPO8
CLPO9S
CLP10
CLP11
CLP12

0406/2773
2448/2230
1860/2570
1092/2485
9895/2980
9795/2180
1310/1685
8870/0035
0948/2910
2990/0480
1955/0348
9541/2817

32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U
32U

504060
524480
518600
510920
498950
497950
513100
488700
509480
529900
519550
495410

6127730
6122300
6125700
6124850
6129800
6121800
6116850
6100350
6129100
6104800
6103480
6128170

Gram
Hammelev
Jegerup
Nustrup
Fole

Arnum
Bevtoft
Bredebro
@ster Lindet
Lgjt Kirkeby
Rgdekro
Aarupvej



